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GTH Design and Build, LLC Trent Thomas              
Glen Thomas 

Trent: 979-214-5171         
Office: 979-204-6305 

Trent@glenthomashomes.com  

RNL Homes Ricardo Reyna 512-970-8915 ricardo@rnlhomes.com www.rnlhomes.com 

GBV Builders   info@gbvbuilders.org  

New Vision Custom Homes, Inc. J.R. Torres 979-220-2325 Jrnewvision@gmail.com  

Todd Homes Todd Carnes 979-704-5741 tcarnes70@gmail.com www.toddhomes.com 

Paradise Oasis Pools Todd Carnes 979-704-6102 tcarnes70@gmail.com www.paradiseoasispools.com 

Weber Custom Homes Mark Weber Off: 979-268-0409             
Cell: 979-324-4318 

mark@webercustomhomes.com  

Hottell Homes, LLC Drew Hottell 979-575-8308 Hottellhomes@gmail.com  

Magruder Homes John Magruder            
Amanda Hallum           

979-324-6682                     
979-985-6854                         
Off: 979-383-2061 

john@magruderhomes.com            
property@magruderhomes.com    
info@magruderhomes.com 

 

Premier Builders Jacob Novicke 832-444-5034 jnocvicke@yahoo.com  

Paul Bedard Homes, LLC Paul Bedard 979-255-4410 paul@paulbedardhomes.com  

Raven Homes Tom Allen 
979-229-4382                        
Off: 979-764-6848 

ravenhomes@ravenhomes.net 
 

mailto:Trent@glenthomashomes.com
mailto:ricardo@rnlhomes.com
http://www.rnlhomes.com/
mailto:info@gbvbuilders.org
mailto:Jrnewvision@gmail.com
mailto:tcarnes70@gmail.com
http://www.toddhomes.com/
mailto:tcarnes70@gmail.com
http://www.paradiseoasispools.com/
mailto:mark@webercustomhomes.com
mailto:Hottellhomes@gmail.com
mailto:john@magruderhomes.com
mailto:property@magruderhomes.com
mailto:info@magruderhomes.com
mailto:jnocvicke@yahoo.com
mailto:paul@paulbedardhomes.com
mailto:ravenhomes@ravenhomes.net

